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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Seth Brown             M2024         1/28    5:18       16:23
2     Will Rumpf             M1519         1/41    5:33       17:09
3     Hamzah Firozi          M1519         2/41    5:33       17:10
4     Adam Nelson            M3034         1/57    5:45       17:49
5     Dan Edidin             M4549         1/45    5:49       17:59
6     Logan Buster           M1519         3/41    5:49       17:59
7     Andrew Glass           M1519         4/41    5:49       18:00
8     Grant Sykuta           M1519         5/41    5:53       18:13
9     Brian Todd             M4044         1/52    5:54       18:15
10    Jess Newkirk           M1519         6/41    6:01       18:37
11    Greg Barnhisel         M4549         2/45    6:04       18:47
12    Nick Choma             M1519         7/41    6:06       18:52
13    Tyler Reinkemeyer      M1519         8/41    6:06       18:52
14    Noah Strawn            M1519         9/41    6:06       18:52
15    Jack Stevens           M1014         1/77    6:08       19:00
16    Alex Geyer             M1519        10/41    6:09       19:01
17    Darrin Young           M5054         1/35    6:09       19:02
18    Justin Gawlik          M2529         1/56    6:09       19:02
19    Kyle Lewis             M2529         2/56    6:10       19:05
20    Christian Madsen       M1519        11/41    6:10       19:05
21    Kevin Kiehne           M1519        12/41    6:11       19:07
22    Jacob Sykuta           M1519        13/41    6:13       19:15
23    Elizabeth Worsonicz    F2529        1/106    6:18       19:29
24    Jared Geyer            M1519        14/41    6:21       19:40
25    Tate Fletcher          M1014         2/77    6:22       19:44
26    Jason Grant            M3034         2/57    6:23       19:44
27    Derek Lyssy            M2529         3/56    6:25       19:53
28    Erik Stone             M3034         3/57    6:27       19:57
29    Adama Tukuli           M3034         4/57    6:30       20:06
30    Charlie Werth          M1519        15/41    6:30       20:06
31    Jason Kiehne           M2024         2/28    6:30       20:08
32    Tony Rigdon            M4044         2/52    6:30       20:08
33    Ben Olson              M2529         4/56    6:31       20:10
34    Kellen Clowe           M1519        16/41    6:33       20:17
35    Marissa Kraus          F1014         1/60    6:36       20:24
36    Jason Hanft            M3539         1/48    6:36       20:24
37    Brad Newkirk           M4549         3/45    6:36       20:25
38    Adam Blumhagen         M3034         5/57    6:36       20:26
39    Boone Nifong           M4549         4/45    6:36       20:27
40    Connor Jokerst         M1519        17/41    6:36       20:27
41    Brian Bradley          M4044         3/52    6:37       20:27
42    Kevin Stone            M3034         6/57    6:37       20:29
43    Brian Vanskike         M1519        18/41    6:39       20:35
44    Alex Moore             M2024         3/28    6:39       20:35
45    John Wyss              M3034         7/57    6:40       20:37
46    Trevor Dunn            M2529         5/56    6:41       20:42
47    Jonathon Stanis        M3539         2/48    6:42       20:44
48    Dilan Kurukulasuriya   M1519        19/41    6:43       20:48
49    Weston Jokerst         M1014         3/77    6:43       20:49
50    Gracin Rigby           M1014         4/77    6:44       20:49
51    Derek Duncan           M3034         8/57    6:44       20:50
52    Duke Newsted           M1014         5/77    6:44       20:51
53    Geoff Custer           M4044         4/52    6:44       20:51
54    Joshua Moore           M3034         9/57    6:47       21:00
55    Steve Keithahn         M5054         2/35    6:48       21:02
56    Silas Glowde           M1014         6/77    6:48       21:03
57    Brian Caldwell         M3034        10/57    6:48       21:03
58    Darren Kritzer         M3034        11/57    6:49       21:04
59    Eric Worden            M2529         6/56    6:51       21:11
60    Joshua Sampsell        M1519        20/41    6:51       21:13
61    Jonathan Barnhisel     M1014         7/77    6:51       21:13
62    Karl Olson             M5054         3/35    6:53       21:17
63    Kevin Stark            M2529         7/56    6:58       21:33
64    Caroline Stevens       F1519         1/52    6:58       21:34
65    Benito Mendez          M4044         5/52    6:59       21:36
66    Garrett Quick          M2529         8/56    6:59       21:37
67    Richard Allen          M3539         3/48    6:59       21:37
68    Andy Werth             M4549         5/45    7:00       21:39
69    Eric Frost             M4044         6/52    7:02       21:45
70    Wil Ross               M2529         9/56    7:03       21:51
71    Chelsea Bessey         F3034         1/90    7:04       21:52
72    Lance Forbis           M3034        12/57    7:05       21:54
73    Joe Ritter             M3539         4/48    7:05       21:54
74    Eric Arnett            M4044         7/52    7:05       21:55
75    Joshua Smith           M4044         8/52    7:05       21:56
76    Caelan Harland         MUN09         1/28    7:05       21:57
77    Casey Meyer            M3539         5/48    7:07       22:00
78    Nathaniel Gravely      M3034        13/57    7:07       22:01
79    Shane Steeves          M2529        10/56    7:08       22:06
80    Daniel Dunn            M3034        14/57    7:09       22:08
81    Joseph Koo             M1519        21/41    7:13       22:21
82    Sam Munns              M1014         8/77    7:13       22:21
83    Connor Gundy           M2024         4/28    7:16       22:30
84    Lucas Harrington       M2024         5/28    7:16       22:30
85    Aran Eyink             M3034        15/57    7:16       22:31
86    Aditya Svinath         M2529        11/56    7:17       22:32
87    Melissa Lawson         F4549         1/59    7:17       22:34
88    Jackson Adams          M2529        12/56    7:18       22:35
89    Geoff Karr             M3034        16/57    7:19       22:39
90    Greg Zguta             M4044         9/52    7:19       22:40
91    Daulten Lucas          M1014         9/77    7:21       22:45
92    Erik Darkow            M2529        13/56    7:21       22:46
93    Zachary Lamb           M3539         6/48    7:22       22:49
94    Curt Kippenberger      M3034        17/57    7:22       22:49
95    Paul Wade              M3539         7/48    7:23       22:51
96    Adelaide Reaser        F1014         2/60    7:23       22:51
97    Tara Flynn             F4549         2/59    7:24       22:53
98    Joshua Harrington      M3034        18/57    7:24       22:56
99    Nancy Yaeger           F4044         1/77    7:26       23:01
100   Hunter Forthaus        M1519        22/41    7:28       23:05
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101   Adrian Mitrea          M2529        14/56    7:28       23:06
102   Tobias Scheidt         M1014        10/77    7:29       23:11
103   Tom Stanis             M4044        10/52    7:29       23:11
104   Logan Stone            M1014        11/77    7:29       23:11
105   Cory Buenning          M4044        11/52    7:30       23:14
106   Jadie Arnett           F1519         2/52    7:31       23:15
107   Craig Johnston         M6064         1/25    7:32       23:18
108   Jen Anderson           F4044         2/77    7:32       23:19
109   Anna Spate             F2529        2/106    7:32       23:19
110   Curtis Harland         M4549         6/45    7:33       23:22
111   Andrew Madsen          M1519        23/41    7:33       23:23
112   Becky Madsen           F1519         3/52    7:34       23:25
113   Clint Klipfel          M2529        15/56    7:35       23:28
114   Chase Patton           M3034        19/57    7:35       23:29
115   David Swinburne        M3034        20/57    7:36       23:30
116   Doug Duncan            M5559         1/30    7:36       23:30
117   Jack Grant             M1014        12/77    7:36       23:31
118   Hunter Wadman          M1519        24/41    7:39       23:40
119   Jordan Felts           M2529        16/56    7:40       23:45
120   Piper Osman            F1519         4/52    7:42       23:51
121   Bryanne Gawlik         F2529        3/106    7:43       23:54
122   Mike Sykuta            M5054         4/35    7:44       23:55
123   Kate Osborne           F2529        4/106    7:44       23:57
124   Lisa Grant             F3539         1/85    7:44       23:57
125   Mari-Jean Vance        F2529        5/106    7:45       23:58
126   Charles Socarides      M3539         8/48    7:45       23:58
127   Christopher Robert     M4549         7/45    7:45       23:59
128   Anne Osborne           F2529        6/106    7:45       24:01
129   Mason Reaser           M4044        12/52    7:46       24:03
130   Pat Okker              F5559         1/45    7:48       24:10
131   John Baker             M6064         2/25    7:49       24:11
132   Elizabeth Kelly        F2529        7/106    7:50       24:15
133   Rick Madsen            M4549         8/45    7:51       24:17
134   Kelsey Eckenrode       F2529        8/106    7:51       24:17
135   Peri Welch             F1014         3/60    7:51       24:17
136   Luke Welch             M4044        13/52    7:51       24:17
137   David Sill             M3539         9/48    7:51       24:18
138   Kevin Maudal Kuppe     M3034        21/57    7:52       24:20
139   John Anderson          M6569         1/12    7:53       24:23
140   Patrick Smith          M6064         3/25    7:53       24:24
141   Stephanie Williams     F2529        9/106    7:53       24:24
142   Mitchell Williams      M2529        17/56    7:53       24:24
143   Doug Steinhoff         M5559         2/30    7:54       24:26
144   Zyan McNutt            M2529        18/56    7:54       24:29
145   Amy Zimmermann         F4044         3/77    7:55       24:31
146   Pete Madsen            M4549         9/45    7:56       24:33
147   Curtis Ross            M3539        10/48    7:56       24:33
148   Ashleigh Madsen        F1519         5/52    7:56       24:34
149   Leah Avery             F2529       10/106    7:57       24:37
150   Marius Mitrea          M5054         5/35    7:57       24:38
151   Marla McHugh           F4044         4/77    7:59       24:42
152   Steve Hollenkamp       M2024         6/28    7:59       24:43
153   Marti Quenga           F2529       11/106    7:59       24:43
154   Sarah Garrett          F3539         2/85    7:59       24:43
155   Troy Scheidt           M4044        14/52    8:00       24:45
156   Branden Stephens       M2529        19/56    8:00       24:46
157   Kate Stone             F3034         2/90    8:01       24:48
158   Darin Preis            M4549        10/45    8:01       24:49
159   David Olson            M2024         7/28    8:02       24:51
160   Tabatha Dickey         F2529       12/106    8:02       24:53
161   Jacob Sampsell         M1014        13/77    8:03       24:55
162   Danielle Doyen         F3034         3/90    8:03       24:56
163   Jessica Montgomery     F2529       13/106    8:04       24:59
164   Stella Heflin          F1519         6/52    8:04       24:59
165   Archer Fried-Socarides M1014        14/77    8:04       24:59
166   Hari Bhogapurapu       M3539        11/48    8:05       25:01
167   Rich Siemons           M3539        12/48    8:05       25:01
168   Mackenzie Asel         F3034         4/90    8:05       25:01
169   Laura Foley            F4044         5/77    8:05       25:03
170   Brian Thompson         M2529        20/56    8:06       25:05
171   Evan Mauney            F1014         4/60    8:07       25:08
172   Grant Hajicek          M1519        25/41    8:08       25:10
173   Theo Choma             M2024         8/28    8:08       25:11
174   Miles Anderson         M1014        15/77    8:09       25:13
175   Tamara Hancock         F3539         3/85    8:09       25:13
176   Katherine Quilty       F3539         4/85    8:09       25:13
177   Joelle Nelson          F2024         1/46    8:09       25:15
178   Mason Justice Davis    M1014        16/77    8:10       25:16
179   Riley Neil             M1014        17/77    8:10       25:16
180   Jordan Adams           F2529       14/106    8:10       25:17
181   Aadil Khan             M2024         9/28    8:10       25:18
182   Joseph Forthaus        M4549        11/45    8:11       25:20
183   Tanner Neil            M1014        18/77    8:12       25:22
184   Rita Hicks             F4044         6/77    8:12       25:24
185   Courtney Danze         F2529       15/106    8:13       25:26
186   James Dodd             M4549        12/45    8:14       25:28
187   Curtis Mason           M3539        13/48    8:14       25:30
188   Greta Saylor           F1014         5/60    8:15       25:33
189   Tom Guy                M5559         3/30    8:16       25:36
190   Mark Tawfall           M3539        14/48    8:16       25:37
191   Maddy Kovaleski        F1014         6/60    8:17       25:38
192   Elizabeth Weatherman   F3539         5/85    8:17       25:38
193   Elizabeth Conrow       F3539         6/85    8:17       25:40
194   Brandi Herrman         F3539         7/85    8:18       25:40
195   Theodore Choma         M5054         6/35    8:18       25:42
196   Jason Jokerst          M4549        13/45    8:19       25:44
197   Nathan Wadman          M1519        26/41    8:19       25:44
198   Connor Darrough        M1014        19/77    8:19       25:44
199   Jake Benson            M1519        27/41    8:21       25:52
200   Adam Candrl            M1014        20/77    8:23       25:57
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201   Sam Anderson           M4549        14/45    8:23       25:57
202   Gillian Barrett        F1014         7/60    8:24       26:00
203   Carrie Harland         F4549         3/59    8:24       26:01
204   Heather Demand         F4549         4/59    8:25       26:02
205   Fadraon Anderson       M1014        21/77    8:25       26:05
206   Mark Erwin             M3034        22/57    8:26       26:06
207   Reese Tennison         FUN09         1/34    8:26       26:07
208   Joshua Tennison        M4044        15/52    8:26       26:07
209   Lucy Heflin            F1014         8/60    8:27       26:10
210   Elizabeth Thompson     F2529       16/106    8:27       26:10
211   Lilli Grove            F2529       17/106    8:27       26:11
212   Ken Lane               M5559         4/30    8:28       26:12
213   Victoria Ballew        F4549         5/59    8:28       26:14
214   William Bushnell       M4549        15/45    8:28       26:14
215   Clayton Thompson       M3034        23/57    8:29       26:14
216   Devon Casady           M3539        15/48    8:29       26:16
217   Joshua McNutt          M2529        21/56    8:31       26:21
218   John Stannard          M1014        22/77    8:31       26:24
219   Brandon Reeves         M2024        10/28    8:32       26:24
220   Natalie Bell           F2529       18/106    8:33       26:27
221   Courtney Leaton        F2024         2/46    8:33       26:28
222   Meghna Svinath         F2529       19/106    8:33       26:28
223   Carrie Bax             F3539         8/85    8:33       26:29
224   Wade Mebed             M5559         5/30    8:34       26:31
225   Luke Creamer           M1519        28/41    8:34       26:32
226   Brent Davis            M3034        24/57    8:34       26:33
227   Michelle Gibson        F2024         3/46    8:35       26:33
228   Leeanne Sherwin        F5054         1/53    8:35       26:33
229   Shelley Todd           F3539         9/85    8:35       26:34
230   Nate McHugh            M1014        23/77    8:35       26:35
231   Jeremy Jesse           M3539        16/48    8:36       26:37
232   Matthew Martin         M1519        29/41    8:36       26:38
233   Shelby Smith           F2024         4/46    8:37       26:39
234   Todd Hague             M4044        16/52    8:37       26:41
235   Leighanne Lamb         F3539        10/85    8:37       26:41
236   Logan Morrow           M1014        24/77    8:38       26:44
237   Lindsey Magley         F3034         5/90    8:39       26:46
238   Kj McNamara            F3034         6/90    8:39       26:47
239   Brendon Steenbergen    M3539        17/48    8:39       26:47
240   Lane Diggs             M1014        25/77    8:40       26:48
241   Ben Smith              M1014        26/77    8:40       26:49
242   Anna Smith             F1014         9/60    8:40       26:49
243   Wesley Warnhoff        M2529        22/56    8:41       26:52
244   Greta Scheidt          F1519         7/52    8:41       26:54
245   Riley Tripp            MUN09         2/28    8:41       26:55
246   Steve Crowe            M5559         6/30    8:42       26:55
247   Randall Durk           M5559         7/30    8:42       26:55
248   Amie Niemeyer          F4549         6/59    8:42       26:56
249   Jerry Grant            M5559         8/30    8:43       26:59
250   Sue Worsowicz          F5559         2/45    8:43       27:00
251   Elizabeth Sherwin      F1014        10/60    8:43       27:00
252   David Armstrong        M4044        17/52    8:44       27:01
253   Hayden Preis           M1519        30/41    8:45       27:06
254   Ron Roberts            M7074          1/7    8:45       27:07
255   Arleigh Truesdale      F1519         8/52    8:46       27:07
256   Sam Bittner            M2024        11/28    8:46       27:09
257   Marsha Bittner         F5559         3/45    8:46       27:09
258   Bryan Norton           M5054         7/35    8:47       27:11
259   Kevin Tripp            M5559         9/30    8:47       27:12
260   Gentry Cross           M1014        27/77    8:48       27:14
261   Lena Coon              F1014        11/60    8:48       27:14
262   Charlie Jacoby         M2529        23/56    8:48       27:14
263   Cortney Mendenhall     F3539        11/85    8:48       27:15
264   Alexandra Socarides    F4044         7/77    8:49       27:17
265   Abby Dunn              F3034         7/90    8:49       27:18
266   Julius Johnmeyer       M6064         4/25    8:49       27:18
267   Nathan Hoskins         M1519        31/41    8:50       27:20
268   Kelly Sabulsky         F5054         2/53    8:50       27:21
269   Taylor Adams           M2024        12/28    8:51       27:23
270   Catherine Bean         F2024         5/46    8:51       27:23
271   Carson Moore           MUN09         3/28    8:51       27:23
272   Mason Ahern            M1014        28/77    8:51       27:24
273   Chris Moore            M4044        18/52    8:51       27:24
274   Amy Strother           F3034         8/90    8:52       27:26
275   Linda Janish           F5559         4/45    8:52       27:27
276   Jack Okker-Edging      M2024        13/28    8:52       27:27
277   Michael Parsons        M3539        18/48    8:52       27:28
278   Charles Weatherman     M3539        19/48    8:54       27:33
279   Rebecca Hennessy       F5054         3/53    8:54       27:33
280   Peter Dyke             M4549        16/45    8:55       27:37
281   Tristan Welsh          M2024        14/28    8:55       27:37
282   Ilinca Popescu         F1519         9/52    8:57       27:43
283   Michelle Simonsen      F4044         8/77    8:58       27:45
284   Marcus Petree          M2529        24/56    8:58       27:46
285   Christine Blunk        F3034         9/90    8:59       27:48
286   Karen Barkema          F1519        10/52    8:59       27:48
287   Tony Spencer           M4044        19/52    8:59       27:49
288   Krista Gray            F3034        10/90    8:59       27:49
289   Deanna Thies           F3539        12/85    9:00       27:50
290   Scott Saylor           M4549        17/45    9:00       27:53
291   Grasyson Gregrich      M1014        29/77    9:00       27:53
292   Kimber Smith           F4549         7/59    9:01       27:55
293   Lucas Diggs            M1519        32/41    9:01       27:56
294   Bradley Johnson        M4549        18/45    9:01       27:56
295   Tanner Helms           M1519        33/41    9:02       27:57
296   Alysha Brown           F3034        11/90    9:02       27:58
297   Josh Candrl            M1014        30/77    9:03       28:01
298   Josh Muench            M3539        20/48    9:03       28:01
299   Mary Rugen             F2529       20/106    9:03       28:01
300   Suzanne Barnard        F5054         4/53    9:03       28:02
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301   Kaili Linneman         F3034        12/90    9:04       28:04
302   Nicky Scheidt          F4549         8/59    9:04       28:04
303   Lindsey Naugle         F1519        11/52    9:05       28:06
304   Heidi Gundy            F2024         6/46    9:05       28:09
305   Cody Mebed             M1519        34/41    9:06       28:11
306   Cheresa Stelle         F5559         5/45    9:07       28:13
307   John Clowe             M4549        19/45    9:07       28:15
308   Ellie Helms            F1014        12/60    9:07       28:15
309   Timothy Gephardt       M3539        21/48    9:08       28:17
310   Amy Gundy              F5054         5/53    9:08       28:18
311   Caijah Anderson        F1014        13/60    9:08       28:18
312   Irina Mitrea           F4549         9/59    9:09       28:19
313   John Wade              M3034        25/57    9:09       28:19
314   Emily Shaw             F2024         7/46    9:09       28:19
315   Emma Kingsley          F1014        14/60    9:09       28:20
316   Taylor Patton          F1519        12/52    9:10       28:22
317   Tec Chapman            M5054         8/35    9:10       28:22
318   Diane Sweet            F4044         9/77    9:10       28:23
319   Peter Worsowicz        M2529        25/56    9:10       28:23
320   Kelly Buenning         F3034        13/90    9:10       28:23
321   Katie Werth            F4044        10/77    9:10       28:24
322   Max McCoy              M5559        10/30    9:10       28:24
323   Shawn Davis            M3034        26/57    9:12       28:29
324   Lillian Grouws         F1519        13/52    9:12       28:29
325   Amanda Spry-Bazat      F3034        14/90    9:12       28:30
326   Todd O'Connor          M4549        20/45    9:14       28:34
327   James Hillbrick        M7074          2/7    9:14       28:34
328   Leslie Rigdon          F3034        15/90    9:14       28:35
329   Jocelyn Ash            F1014        15/60    9:15       28:37
330   Anthony Ash            M4044        20/52    9:15       28:37
331   Shyla Ray              F3539        13/85    9:15       28:38
332   Meg Duncan             F1014        16/60    9:15       28:39
333   Joy Martin             F2024         8/46    9:15       28:40
334   Kristin Jakus          F2024         9/46    9:16       28:40
335   Ashley Reeves          F2529       21/106    9:16       28:41
336   Alyena Sheremeta       F2529       22/106    9:16       28:42
337   Catherine Stevens      FUN09         2/34    9:17       28:44
338   Justin Kramer          M3034        27/57    9:17       28:45
339   Sue Gamble             F4044        11/77    9:18       28:49
340   John Schulz            M5559        11/30    9:18       28:49
341   Mary Roberts           F7074          1/7    9:19       28:50
342   Paige Gamble           F1014        17/60    9:19       28:50
343   John Lydon             M6569         2/12    9:19       28:50
344   Jessie Starbuck        F3539        14/85    9:19       28:51
345   Noah Devine            M3034        28/57    9:20       28:53
346   Christine Stamper      F4549        10/59    9:20       28:55
347   Gary Stamper           M6064         5/25    9:20       28:55
348   Sarah Petersen         F2529       23/106    9:21       28:57
349   Audrey Sharp           F2529       24/106    9:21       28:57
350   Piper Forthaus         F1014        18/60    9:21       28:58
351   Kim Egan               F2529       25/106    9:22       29:00
352   David Egan             M3034        29/57    9:22       29:01
353   Rachel Kiehne          F2024        10/46    9:22       29:01
354   Julie Hague            F4044        12/77    9:22       29:01
355   Christine Mills        F5054         6/53    9:22       29:01
356   Rodney Stevens         M5054         9/35    9:22       29:02
357   Zach Mendenhall        M3034        30/57    9:23       29:02
358   Susie Madsen           F4549        11/59    9:23       29:03
359   David Janish           M5559        12/30    9:24       29:06
360   Joey Barbis            M1014        31/77    9:24       29:06
361   Amanda Brown           F3539        15/85    9:25       29:09
362   Emma Briggs            F2024        11/46    9:26       29:13
363   Sofie Grouws           F1014        19/60    9:26       29:13
364   David Grouws           M5054        10/35    9:26       29:14
365   Jennifer Cobb          F4549        12/59    9:26       29:14
366   Jenny Gephardt-Coon    F4044        13/77    9:27       29:14
367   Sarah Swofford         F3539        16/85    9:27       29:16
368   Liam Coon              M1014        32/77    9:27       29:17
369   Drue Duncan            M4044        21/52    9:28       29:20
370   Brissetty Huaman       F2529       26/106    9:29       29:21
371   Erica Sher             F2529       27/106    9:29       29:22
372   Dorina Mitrea          F5054         7/53    9:32       29:30
373   James Owen             M3539        22/48    9:34       29:39
374   Gretchen Sun           F2529       28/106    9:35       29:39
375   Brian Hajicek          M4549        21/45    9:36       29:44
376   David Lane             M4044        22/52    9:37       29:46
377   Brett Quick            F2024        12/46    9:37       29:47
378   Taran Erwin            F3034        16/90    9:37       29:47
379   Heather Barrett        F4044        14/77    9:38       29:49
380   Vikki Felts            F5054         8/53    9:38       29:49
381   Breanna Leisner        F2529       29/106    9:38       29:50
382   Myra Baker             F1014        20/60    9:39       29:53
383   Nicole Gitchel         F3539        17/85    9:39       29:54
384   Matt Detelick          M2529        26/56    9:39       29:54
385   Brian Ess              M2529        27/56    9:40       29:55
386   Paul Linneman          M6064         6/25    9:40       29:56
387   Emily Hunt             F3539        18/85    9:40       29:57
388   Patricia Colley        F4549        13/59    9:40       29:57
389   Kimberly Pridgeon      F3034        17/90    9:41       29:58
390   Taylor Oestreich       M2529        28/56    9:42       30:01
391   Beth Paskar            F3539        19/85    9:42       30:04
392   Laura Buddemeyer       F2529       30/106    9:43       30:05
393   Devon Buddemeyer       M2529        29/56    9:43       30:05
394   Gregory Eaton          M3034        31/57    9:45       30:10
395   Stephen Cravens        M3539        23/48    9:45       30:10
396   Matt Rau               M2529        30/56    9:45       30:10
397   Kate Gallen            F3034        18/90    9:45       30:13
398   Julia Lacy             F1519        14/52    9:45       30:13
399   Kyle Lacy              M5054        11/35    9:46       30:13
400   Abigail Boyer          F2024        13/46    9:46       30:16
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401   Emma Chapman           F1519        15/52    9:47       30:17
402   Alexis Chapman         F1519        16/52    9:47       30:17
403   Amelia Saylor          FUN09         3/34    9:47       30:18
404   Kristina Cravens       F3539        20/85    9:47       30:18
405   Paige Morse            F1014        21/60    9:47       30:19
406   Jill Shanteau          F3539        21/85    9:47       30:19
407   Hayden Rigby           M1014        33/77    9:47       30:19
408   Abby Dupree            F1014        22/60    9:48       30:20
409   Dennis McGowan         M5559        13/30    9:48       30:20
410   Kristie Conway         M4549        22/45    9:48       30:22
411   Jeannette Jung         F3034        19/90    9:49       30:22
412   Kelly Scott            F4044        15/77    9:49       30:23
413   Landen Scott           MUN09         4/28    9:49       30:23
414   Brennan Scott          MUN09         5/28    9:49       30:23
415   Alyssa Sykuta          F2024        14/46    9:49       30:25
416   Debbie Sykuta          F4549        14/59    9:49       30:25
417   Heidi Dodson           F4044        16/77    9:50       30:26
418   Brooke Troth           F2024        15/46    9:50       30:27
419   Kelsey Evans           F2529       31/106    9:50       30:27
420   Julie Calfee           F4044        17/77    9:51       30:30
421   Amanda Arbuckle        F1014        23/60    9:51       30:31
422   Brian Jamison          M5559        14/30    9:51       30:31
423   Justin Hunt            M3539        24/48    9:51       30:31
424   Peter Popescu          M1014        34/77    9:52       30:32
425   Joy Stark              F2024        16/46    9:52       30:34
426   Greg Kespohl           M4549        23/45    9:52       30:34
427   Anna Clementz          F3034        20/90    9:52       30:35
428   Stacey Preis           F4549        15/59    9:53       30:36
429   Amanda Archer          F2529       32/106    9:54       30:38
430   Carolyn Roof           F5559         6/45    9:54       30:38
431   Sandra Bechtel         F3539        22/85    9:55       30:41
432   Mihail Popescu         M5054        12/35    9:55       30:42
433   Andrew Dale            M2529        31/56    9:55       30:42
434   Matt Wright            M3034        32/57    9:55       30:43
435   Caitlin Dale           F2529       33/106    9:55       30:43
436   Kate Buster            F1519        17/52    9:55       30:43
437   Kristen Buster         F2024        17/46    9:55       30:43
438   Brooklynn Spillman     F1014        24/60    9:56       30:44
439   Deb Harrington         F5559         7/45    9:56       30:45
440   Steve Wright           M6064         7/25    9:56       30:45
441   Holly Gravely          F2529       34/106    9:56       30:46
442   Jody Street            F5054         9/53    9:57       30:48
443   Sarah Riney            F3034        21/90    9:57       30:48
444   Beckie Chatman         F4549        16/59    9:57       30:49
445   Todd Hague             M2024        15/28    9:57       30:50
446   Myron Helms            M4549        24/45    9:58       30:51
447   Alex Turner            M2529        32/56   10:00       30:58
448   Julie Turner           F2529       35/106   10:00       30:59
449   Ken Davis              M5559        15/30   10:01       31:02
450   Mariah McClure         F1519        18/52   10:01       31:02
451   Annie Rumpf            F2024        18/46   10:02       31:03
452   Austen Wetzel          M1014        35/77   10:03       31:07
453   Jaron Almond           M1014        36/77   10:03       31:07
454   Kristen Coyle          F4044        18/77   10:04       31:11
455   Lydia Reed             F1519        19/52   10:05       31:13
456   Hayden Jokerst         MUN09         6/28   10:05       31:14
457   Nikki Quint            F4044        19/77   10:05       31:14
458   Michelle Wu            F1519        20/52   10:05       31:15
459   Theresa Critchfield    F4549        17/59   10:06       31:16
460   Gina Greenplate        F4044        20/77   10:06       31:17
461   Jennifer Wynn          F2529       36/106   10:06       31:18
462   Glenda Young           F6064         1/24   10:06       31:18
463   Jeffrey Brandhorst     M2529        33/56   10:07       31:18
464   Jaclyn Brandhorst      F2529       37/106   10:07       31:19
465   Damien Hegger          M4044        23/52   10:08       31:23
466   Laura Fisher           F3539        23/85   10:08       31:23
467   Braden Fleming         MUN09         7/28   10:09       31:26
468   Nathan Tegerdine       M2529        34/56   10:10       31:28
469   Pam Flaspohler         F5559         8/45   10:11       31:31
470   Heather Grote          F4044        21/77   10:11       31:32
471   Parker Tergin          M1519        35/41   10:13       31:38
472   Kristin Lacy           F1519        21/52   10:13       31:38
473   Adele Fritz            F2024        19/46   10:13       31:39
474   Tom Strother           M5054        13/35   10:13       31:39
475   Sam Wilkerson          F2024        20/46   10:13       31:40
476   Ashley Wilkerson       F1014        25/60   10:14       31:40
477   Kelly Wilkerson        F1519        22/52   10:14       31:40
478   Ryan Wilkerson         M2529        35/56   10:14       31:40
479   Adam Wilkerson         M2024        16/28   10:14       31:41
480   Phoenix Ribiat         MUN09         8/28   10:16       31:47
481   Christina Chow         F2529       38/106   10:16       31:48
482   Christopher Grossman   M1014        37/77   10:17       31:51
483   Sheila Chapman         F4549        18/59   10:17       31:52
484   Gillian Chapman        F4549        19/59   10:18       31:52
485   Isabelle Williams      F1519        23/52   10:18       31:52
486   Jentry Mills           F3034        22/90   10:18       31:53
487   Braden McKenzie        M1014        38/77   10:18       31:53
488   Mandy Cartee-Evers     F4044        22/77   10:18       31:54
489   Rod Custer             M6569         3/12   10:18       31:55
490   Natalie Kleopfer       F3034        23/90   10:19       31:56
491   Jacqui Lang            F2529       39/106   10:19       31:56
492   Christine Staelens     F5559         9/45   10:19       31:57
493   Keith Kelly            M1014        39/77   10:20       31:59
494   Jordan Rupp            F3034        24/90   10:20       31:59
495   Alysia Beaudoin        F3539        24/85   10:20       32:00
496   A Christopher Bowling  M4549        25/45   10:20       32:01
497   Isaiah Pani            M1519        36/41   10:20       32:01
498   Judy Wilkerson         F5054        10/53   10:21       32:02
499   Nicholas Nolan         M1014        40/77   10:21       32:04
500   Susan Linneman         F2529       40/106   10:21       32:04
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501   Mihaela Popescu        F4549        20/59   10:22       32:05
502   Autumn McCoy           F1519        24/52   10:22       32:07
503   Trinity McCoy          F1519        25/52   10:22       32:07
504   Ian Thomas             M5054        14/35   10:22       32:07
505   Emily Thomas           F2024        21/46   10:23       32:08
506   Jack Thomas            M2024        17/28   10:23       32:08
507   Karen Reider           F5054        11/53   10:23       32:09
508   Hudson Borgmeyer       M1014        41/77   10:23       32:10
509   Kate Pani              F1519        26/52   10:23       32:10
510   Lindsey Marschka       F2024        22/46   10:24       32:12
511   Mackenzie Ott          F2529       41/106   10:24       32:12
512   Logan Greenplate       M1014        42/77   10:24       32:13
513   Jamie Greber           F3034        25/90   10:24       32:13
514   Brendan Greenplate     M1519        37/41   10:24       32:14
515   Tristan Greenplate     M1014        43/77   10:24       32:14
516   Hannah Greenplate      F1519        27/52   10:25       32:15
517   Emma Spillman          F1014        26/60   10:25       32:15
518   Nancy O'Connell        F2529       42/106   10:26       32:17
519   Ryan Cooper            M4044        24/52   10:26       32:19
520   Julie Nelson           F5054        12/53   10:27       32:20
521   Scott Nelson           M5054        15/35   10:27       32:21
522   Joan Kramer            F5559        10/45   10:28       32:24
523   Ethan Ahern            M4044        25/52   10:28       32:24
524   Michael Link           M3539        25/48   10:28       32:26
525   Christina Link         F3034        26/90   10:28       32:26
526   Jennifer Goyne         F4549        21/59   10:29       32:27
527   Lucy Goyne             F1014        27/60   10:29       32:27
528   Stephen Wallace        M2529        36/56   10:29       32:27
529   Megan Mills            F2529       43/106   10:29       32:28
530   Robert O'Connell       M6569         4/12   10:30       32:31
531   Laura Kingsley         F4044        23/77   10:30       32:32
532   Lyndi Fuemmeler        F2529       44/106   10:31       32:33
533   Kathy Davis            F5054        13/53   10:31       32:33
534   Zachary Mebed          M2024        18/28   10:31       32:34
535   Jackson Coyle          M1014        44/77   10:31       32:35
536   Mason Heller           M1014        45/77   10:32       32:38
537   Patricia Heller        F4044        24/77   10:33       32:40
538   Ashley Benke           F3034        27/90   10:34       32:44
539   Jeff Jorgensen         M4044        26/52   10:35       32:45
540   Jaclyn Jorgensen       F3539        25/85   10:35       32:46
541   Seth Buckman           M2529        37/56   10:35       32:46
542   Taylor Buckman         MUN09         9/28   10:35       32:47
543   Brittany Watson        F3034        28/90   10:36       32:50
544   Grace Watson           FUN09         4/34   10:36       32:50
545   Ashley King            F1519        28/52   10:36       32:51
546   Svinath Gopalakrishna  M6064         8/25   10:37       32:51
547   Michael Grote          M4044        27/52   10:37       32:54
548   Amanda Kurukulasuriya  F1014        28/60   10:37       32:54
549   Matthew Worden         M5054        16/35   10:38       32:54
550   Jundra Pieta           F3034        29/90   10:38       32:56
551   Jacob Hoernschemeyer   M1014        46/77   10:38       32:57
552   Grady Cross            MUN09        10/28   10:39       32:57
553   Chris Fuemmeler        M5054        17/35   10:40       33:00
554   Apryl Kemper           F3539        26/85   10:40       33:03
555   Haley Diel             F1519        29/52   10:41       33:04
556   Angela Peterson        F2529       45/106   10:41       33:04
557   Susan Sappington       F4044        25/77   10:41       33:04
558   Tom Olson              M1519        38/41   10:41       33:05
559   Dana Hoernschemeyer    M4044        28/52   10:41       33:06
560   Kimberly Kritzer       F3539        27/85   10:42       33:10
561   Tammy Kritzer          F3539        28/85   10:42       33:10
562   Randal Batton          M5559        16/30   10:43       33:10
563   Sebastian Cortalezzi   M1014        47/77   10:43       33:10
564   Jordyn Almond          F1014        29/60   10:43       33:11
565   Andrea Lindenbusch     F3539        29/85   10:43       33:12
566   Stephen Quackenbush    M1519        39/41   10:44       33:15
567   Connor McGowan         M2529        38/56   10:44       33:15
568   Gail White             F6064         2/24   10:45       33:17
569   Nicholas Beucke        M3539        26/48   10:45       33:17
570   Claire Beucke          FUN09         5/34   10:45       33:18
571   Harper Borgmeyer       M1014        48/77   10:45       33:18
572   Nicholas Eaton         M2024        19/28   10:46       33:21
573   Jim Smith              M6064         9/25   10:47       33:23
574   Krista Smith           F3034        30/90   10:47       33:23
575   Tracy Fuemmeler        F4549        22/59   10:48       33:27
576   Baile Louderback       M2024        20/28   10:48       33:28
577   Kristi Wilson          F1519        30/52   10:49       33:30
578   Ashley Stewart         F1519        31/52   10:49       33:30
579   Evan Willard           MUN09        11/28   10:50       33:32
580   Elizabeth Stone        F2529       46/106   10:50       33:33
581   Monica Mauney          F4044        26/77   10:53       33:41
582   Adam Davis             M4044        29/52   10:53       33:41
583   Wesley Winter          M4044        30/52   10:55       33:49
584   Jennifer Brogan        F3539        30/85   10:56       33:52
585   Charlene Jackson       F4549        23/59   10:57       33:56
586   Nate Boston            M2024        21/28   10:58       33:58
587   Melanie Duncan         F3034        31/90   10:59       34:00
588   Jamie Schieber         F4044        27/77   10:59       34:00
589   Corey Sapp             M2529        39/56   10:59       34:00
590   April Johnson          F3539        31/85   10:59       34:00
591   Jim Berrey             M4549        26/45   10:59       34:00
592   Kylie Allen            F1014        30/60   11:01       34:08
593   Emma Ellison           F1014        31/60   11:02       34:09
594   Joseph Ellison         M3539        27/48   11:02       34:10
595   Charlotte Phillips     F5559        11/45   11:02       34:10
596   Clara Phillips         F2024        23/46   11:02       34:10
597   Nathan Atkinson        M3034        33/57   11:02       34:11
598   Elizabeth Hatting      F2529       47/106   11:02       34:11
599   Eric Jennings          M4044        31/52   11:03       34:14
600   Kelly Michael          F4549        24/59   11:03       34:14
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601   Nick Kovaleski         M1014        49/77   11:05       34:20
602   Shari Fisher           F5559        12/45   11:06       34:23
603   Timothy Kemp           M3034        34/57   11:06       34:23
604   Becky Mackey           F2529       48/106   11:06       34:23
605   Megan Kemp             F3034        32/90   11:06       34:23
606   Evan Thomassen         M1014        50/77   11:10       34:34
607   Grace Maynard          F1519        32/52   11:10       34:34
608   Susan Maynard          F5054        14/53   11:10       34:34
609   Brenna Kaiser          F1014        32/60   11:11       34:39
610   Kelly McGowan          F4044        28/77   11:11       34:39
611   Marisa Ward            F3034        33/90   11:12       34:40
612   Timothy Hubbard        M3539        28/48   11:12       34:41
613   Crystal Sennett        F2529       49/106   11:13       34:43
614   Andrew Morgan          M1014        51/77   11:13       34:44
615   Clayton Morgan         M1519        40/41   11:13       34:44
616   Lexie Darrough         F2024        24/46   11:13       34:45
617   Madison Diel           F1014        33/60   11:13       34:45
618   Jeremy Spillman        M3539        29/48   11:14       34:46
619   Megan Sidebottom       F2529       50/106   11:14       34:47
620   Amy Diggs              FUN09         6/34   11:16       34:52
621   Isaac Schneider        M1014        52/77   11:16       34:53
622   Beth Diggs             F4044        29/77   11:16       34:53
623   Jessica Crecelius      F3034        34/90   11:17       34:57
624   Cory Crecelius         M3034        35/57   11:17       34:57
625   Keely Hammontree       F3034        35/90   11:18       34:58
626   David Whitesides       M5559        17/30   11:21       35:08
627   Douglas Grouws         M7074          3/7   11:21       35:08
628   Mimi Abbet             F6064         3/24   11:21       35:09
629   Katie Choi             F2529       51/106   11:21       35:10
630   Emily Litton           F1519        33/52   11:21       35:10
631   Doug Kiehne            M5054        18/35   11:22       35:12
632   Sarah Justice          F4044        30/77   11:23       35:14
633   Maggie Justice Davis   FUN09         7/34   11:23       35:14
634   Jake McHugh            M1014        53/77   11:23       35:16
635   Matt McHugh            M4044        32/52   11:23       35:17
636   Elizabeth Wester       F3034        36/90   11:24       35:18
637   Tracy Keel             F3539        32/85   11:24       35:18
638   Kyle Gardner           M3034        36/57   11:24       35:19
639   Kathleen Gardner       F3034        37/90   11:24       35:20
640   Joanna Milster         F2529       52/106   11:24       35:20
641   Maja Jaszczynska       F3034        38/90   11:25       35:21
642   Todd Scott             M4044        33/52   11:25       35:21
643   Ashley Dow             F3034        39/90   11:25       35:21
644   Alissa Welschmeyer     F2529       53/106   11:25       35:23
645   Jared Thomassen        M2024        22/28   11:25       35:23
646   Kayla Thomassen        F2024        25/46   11:26       35:24
647   Leslie French          F3539        33/85   11:27       35:26
648   Leanne Reese           F4549        25/59   11:27       35:27
649   Megan Ellis            F2529       54/106   11:27       35:27
650   Brian Louderback       M5054        19/35   11:27       35:28
651   Jamar Anderson         M3539        30/48   11:27       35:29
652   Veronica Lemme         F4044        31/77   11:28       35:29
653   Angela Howard          F6064         4/24   11:28       35:30
654   Stephen Lang           M6064        10/25   11:29       35:34
655   Lynsey Foster          F3034        40/90   11:32       35:44
656   Julia Mees             F3539        34/85   11:32       35:44
657   Julie Marshall         F3539        35/85   11:32       35:44
658   Susan Rother           F3539        36/85   11:32       35:45
659   Shawn Flynn            F3539        37/85   11:34       35:48
660   Megan Kramer           F2529       55/106   11:34       35:48
661   Beth Ellison           F3539        38/85   11:34       35:50
662   Lola Ellison           F1014        34/60   11:34       35:50
663   Olivia Azdell          F1014        35/60   11:34       35:51
664   Andria Cogswell        F5054        15/53   11:35       35:52
665   Dannielle Spauling     F3034        41/90   11:35       35:52
666   Shannon Reed           F3539        39/85   11:35       35:53
667   Dawn Lancaster         F4549        26/59   11:35       35:54
668   Deana Berrey           F4044        32/77   11:35       35:54
669   Gretchen Pani          F4044        33/77   11:36       35:54
670   Benjamin Choi          M3034        37/57   11:36       35:55
671   Tyler Dow              M3034        38/57   11:38       36:03
672   Chadd Fuemmeler        M3034        39/57   11:39       36:05
673   Charles Bach           M6569         5/12   11:39       36:06
674   Melissa Bach           F4044        34/77   11:39       36:06
675   Charles Bach           M4549        27/45   11:39       36:06
676   Grace Dyer             F1014        36/60   11:39       36:06
677   Alaina Fuemmeler       F2529       56/106   11:40       36:06
678   Mary Kate Grossman     F1014        37/60   11:40       36:07
679   Larissa Sears          F1014        38/60   11:40       36:07
680   Allison Diblasi        F2529       57/106   11:40       36:07
681   Megan Lau-Sears        F3539        40/85   11:40       36:07
682   Steve Harrington       M5559        18/30   11:40       36:09
683   Kelsey Harrington      F2024        26/46   11:40       36:09
684   Travis Neil            M4044        34/52   11:42       36:15
685   Jonathan Mueller-Nusse M1014        54/77   11:45       36:23
686   Brian Johnston         M1014        55/77   11:45       36:24
687   Karen Grossman         F4044        35/77   11:46       36:28
688   Justine Sipe           F2529       58/106   11:47       36:29
689   Ryan McKenzie          M3539        31/48   11:47       36:31
690   Gretchen Meyer         F3034        42/90   11:48       36:32
691   Stephanie Secrist      F3034        43/90   11:49       36:37
692   Sarah Boyer            F1519        34/52   11:50       36:39
693   Brandon Bair           M1519        41/41   11:50       36:39
694   Janet Bullard          F6064         5/24   11:52       36:44
695   Hudson Welch           M1014        56/77   11:52       36:45
696   Sarah Kovaleski        F4044        36/77   11:53       36:49
697   Sarah Stannard         F1519        35/52   11:53       36:49
698   Amy Welch              F4044        37/77   11:54       36:53
699   Jocelyn Barrett        FUN09         8/34   11:55       36:54
700   Catherine Meyer        F2529       59/106   11:56       36:58
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701   John Barrett           M4044        35/52   11:56       36:58
702   Jeffrey Steffens       M2529        40/56   11:56       36:59
703   Andrea Allen           F7074          2/7   11:56       36:59
704   Gabriel Britt          M1014        57/77   11:57       36:59
705   Kristina Grant         F3034        44/90   11:57       37:01
706   Jordan Helms           F2024        27/46   11:57       37:01
707   Joyce Mebed            F5559        13/45   11:59       37:07
708   Brenda Hunter          F5054        16/53   11:59       37:08
709   Beth Mueller           F6569          1/6   12:00       37:10
710   Shelly Helms           F4549        27/59   12:00       37:10
711   Natasha Liebhart       F3539        41/85   12:02       37:16
712   Blake Kramer           M3034        40/57   12:02       37:17
713   Jennifer Hahn          F4044        38/77   12:04       37:21
714   Sean Willard           M3539        32/48   12:04       37:22
715   Rie Sasaki             F3539        42/85   12:04       37:22
716   Jamie Szabo            F3539        43/85   12:04       37:22
717   Melanie Moore          F3539        44/85   12:05       37:24
718   Stephanie Dupree       F4044        39/77   12:05       37:26
719   Amanda Ruyle           F3034        45/90   12:05       37:27
720   Marcia Doll            F6064         6/24   12:06       37:29
721   Kasey Schaumburg       F2024        28/46   12:06       37:30
722   Jessica Byington       F2529       60/106   12:06       37:30
723   Eric Ellis             M5054        20/35   12:07       37:31
724   Quinton Bussing        M1014        58/77   12:07       37:32
725   Keith Boles            M7074          4/7   12:07       37:33
726   Nancy Sweezer          F6064         7/24   12:10       37:42
727   Katie Custer           FUN09         9/34   12:12       37:47
728   Erik Grossman          M4549        28/45   12:13       37:49
729   Corine Hill            F2529       61/106   12:14       37:54
730   Jeremy Anderson        M3034        41/57   12:15       37:56
731   Robert Caldwell        M3034        42/57   12:15       37:57
732   Julia Cicale           F2529       62/106   12:16       37:59
733   Stephen Schmidt        M3034        43/57   12:16       37:59
734   Devonte Kelley         M1014        59/77   12:16       37:59
735   Kirstin Schmidt        F3034        46/90   12:16       37:59
736   William Nolan          M1014        60/77   12:16       38:00
737   Carroll Wilkerson      M5054        21/35   12:16       38:01
738   Debbie Fisher          F5054        17/53   12:17       38:01
739   Sarah Unruh            F2529       63/106   12:17       38:02
740   Michelle Lowery        F2529       64/106   12:17       38:03
741   Duanna Frerking        F1519        36/52   12:18       38:05
742   Brooke Simpson         F2529       65/106   12:18       38:05
743   Tom Weislocher         M6569         6/12   12:19       38:09
744   Amy Saylor             F4044        40/77   12:21       38:15
745   Hannah Babcock         F2529       66/106   12:21       38:17
746   Heather Johnson        F3034        47/90   12:23       38:21
747   Michael Fuemmeler      M5559        19/30   12:23       38:21
748   Kylee Johnson          F1519        37/52   12:23       38:21
749   Laura Cunningham       F2529       67/106   12:23       38:22
750   Andy Miller            M3539        33/48   12:23       38:23
751   Brandon Boyer          M3034        44/57   12:24       38:23
752   Amy Wise               F4044        41/77   12:24       38:24
753   Natalie Frey           FUN09        10/34   12:24       38:24
754   Stefani Weston         F2529       68/106   12:24       38:26
755   Lea Ann Lowery         F5054        18/53   12:25       38:28
756   John Layman            M3539        34/48   12:26       38:32
757   Paula Thies            F5559        14/45   12:28       38:36
758   Will Benson            M1014        61/77   12:28       38:37
759   Stan Michael           M4549        29/45   12:28       38:37
760   Andersyn Jahnsen       FUN09        11/34   12:28       38:38
761   Cami Franks            F2529       69/106   12:28       38:38
762   Barrett Jahnsen        MUN09        12/28   12:29       38:39
763   Jessica Jahnsen        F3539        45/85   12:29       38:40
764   Kaylin Rigby           FUN09        12/34   12:30       38:43
765   Lisa Rigby             F4044        42/77   12:30       38:43
766   Monika Huenefeldt      F4044        43/77   12:32       38:49
767   Tiffany Hughes         F3539        46/85   12:32       38:50
768   Don Trentham           M4044        36/52   12:33       38:52
769   Madysen Lucas          F1014        39/60   12:33       38:53
770   Regina Sullivan        F3034        48/90   12:34       38:56
771   Paige Harrison         F3034        49/90   12:34       38:56
772   Kenton Fulton          M5559        20/30   12:36       39:02
773   Kristina Korte         F2024        29/46   12:36       39:02
774   Joseph Boik            M2529        41/56   12:37       39:03
775   Nathan Flickinger      M3034        45/57   12:37       39:04
776   Samantha Groseclose    F2024        30/46   12:38       39:07
777   Maria Fidalgo          F4044        44/77   12:38       39:08
778   Lisa Smith             F5054        19/53   12:40       39:13
779   Molly Richardson       F4549        28/59   12:40       39:13
780   Amanda Lucas           F3034        50/90   12:40       39:14
781   Michelle Lambert       F3034        51/90   12:42       39:21
782   Larry Lambert          M3034        46/57   12:42       39:22
783   Tatum Anderson         F3034        52/90   12:44       39:27
784   Sarah Anderson         F4044        45/77   12:44       39:27
785   Zach Silvers           M3539        35/48   12:44       39:28
786   Cameren Jesse          MUN09        13/28   12:45       39:28
787   Melissa Silvers        F3034        53/90   12:45       39:29
788   Sara Silvers           F3539        47/85   12:45       39:29
789   Tony Jesse             M6064        11/25   12:45       39:30
790   Daniella Louie         F1014        40/60   12:45       39:30
791   John Louie             M5054        22/35   12:45       39:31
792   Daphne Outerbridge     F4549        29/59   12:45       39:31
793   Amanda Turner          F2529       70/106   12:46       39:34
794   Beth Pekkala           F2529       71/106   12:47       39:35
795   Kayla Logan            F2529       72/106   12:47       39:36
796   Richard Davenport      M4549        30/45   12:48       39:38
797   Hadley Hampton-Ruyle   FUN09        13/34   12:50       39:44
798   John Marshall          M6569         7/12   12:50       39:46
799   Spencer Ruyle          M3034        47/57   12:50       39:46
800   Connor Willard         MUN09        14/28   12:51       39:49
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801   Emma Cortalezzi        F1014        41/60   12:52       39:50
802   Tammy Zamecnik         F4549        30/59   12:52       39:51
803   Laura Willard          F4044        46/77   12:54       39:56
804   Oktavia Jaszczynska    F1519        38/52   12:55       39:59
805   Andy Zimmermann        M4044        37/52   13:02       40:22
806   Kathy Steinhoff        F5054        20/53   13:02       40:22
807   Katie Bittner          F2529       73/106   13:05       40:32
808   Lynn Nill              F6064         8/24   13:06       40:34
809   Conrad Nill            M6064        12/25   13:06       40:34
810   Rachel Steeves         F2529       74/106   13:08       40:40
811   Robyn Baker            F3539        48/85   13:08       40:41
812   Carlie Moore           FUN09        14/34   13:10       40:48
813   Karissa Moore          F4044        47/77   13:10       40:48
814   Anthony Hays           M3539        36/48   13:12       40:53
815   Crystal Anderson       F3539        49/85   13:12       40:53
816   J.R. Ragland           M5054        23/35   13:13       40:55
817   Bethann Briggs         F5559        15/45   13:13       40:56
818   Lilamani Kurukulasuriy F5054        21/53   13:13       40:56
819   Karen Hoernschemeyer   F4044        48/77   13:13       40:57
820   Avery Hoernschemeyer   FUN09        15/34   13:13       40:57
821   Rebecca Cramer         F2529       75/106   13:13       40:57
822   Beth Walker            F2529       76/106   13:13       40:58
823   Kaitlyn Hoernschemeyer F1014        42/60   13:13       40:58
824   Whitley Bazat          FUN09        16/34   13:14       40:59
825   Megan Jahnsen          F3034        54/90   13:14       41:00
826   Heather Dodd           F4044        49/77   13:15       41:02
827   Erik Kirchner          M3034        48/57   13:15       41:03
828   Katie Meyer            F2529       77/106   13:15       41:04
829   Rachel Kirchner        F2529       78/106   13:15       41:04
830   Sabrina Flaspohler     F3034        55/90   13:17       41:09
831   Julie Candrl           F4044        50/77   13:19       41:14
832   Dillon Ozenberger      M1014        62/77   13:20       41:17
833   Cynthia White          F5054        22/53   13:20       41:19
834   Jennifer Grant         F3034        56/90   13:21       41:22
835   Camille Carpenter      F3034        57/90   13:22       41:24
836   Laura Tongate          F5559        16/45   13:22       41:24
837   Michael Carpenter      M3539        37/48   13:22       41:24
838   Caleb Mayer            MUN09        15/28   13:24       41:31
839   Morgan Asher           F2024        31/46   13:24       41:32
840   Julie Cummings         F3539        50/85   13:25       41:34
841   Ben Roberds            MUN09        16/28   13:25       41:35
842   Lucas Roberds          MUN09        17/28   13:25       41:35
843   Delaney Coyle          F1014        43/60   13:25       41:35
844   Libby Duncan           F1014        44/60   13:26       41:38
845   Lena Muench            F3539        51/85   13:26       41:38
846   Rob Coyle              M4549        31/45   13:26       41:38
847   Monica Flynn           F4549        31/59   13:27       41:41
848   Laura Hays             F3539        52/85   13:29       41:44
849   Brian Diel             M4549        32/45   13:30       41:48
850   Angela Pierce          F6569          2/6   13:30       41:49
851   Anna Hollinger         F1014        45/60   13:31       41:51
852   Lindsey Grant          F2024        32/46   13:31       41:51
853   Kayla Petree           F2529       79/106   13:31       41:53
854   Heather Creamer        F3539        53/85   13:33       41:59
855   Angela Petree          F2024        33/46   13:34       42:01
856   Kathy Groseclose       F4549        32/59   13:35       42:03
857   Melinda Flickinger     F2529       80/106   13:35       42:03
858   Angie Roberds          F4044        51/77   13:35       42:06
859   Susan Hart             F5054        23/53   13:35       42:06
860   Max Angle              M1014        63/77   13:37       42:12
861   Jenny Young            F4549        33/59   13:37       42:12
862   Helen Fletcher         F1519        39/52   13:38       42:12
863   Robert Wallace         M2024        23/28   13:38       42:13
864   Charles Naugle         M4549        33/45   13:38       42:15
865   Barbara Bonner         F6569          3/6   13:40       42:20
866   Cheryl McGowan         F5559        17/45   13:42       42:26
867   Wayne Yoder            M3539        38/48   13:43       42:29
868   Kimberly Yoder         F4549        34/59   13:43       42:30
869   Laura Petree           F2024        34/46   13:43       42:30
870   Jessica Petree         F2024        35/46   13:43       42:30
871   Dana Fritz             F5054        24/53   13:47       42:42
872   Michelle Leaton        F4549        35/59   13:48       42:46
873   Jacki Swank            F4044        52/77   13:49       42:48
874   Suzanne Bond           F3539        54/85   13:49       42:48
875   Amelia Llorens         F2529       81/106   13:50       42:52
876   Lori Alexander         F3539        55/85   13:57       43:12
877   Terri Dewitt           F5054        25/53   13:59       43:18
878   Nicci Allen            F3034        58/90   14:00       43:23
879   Sage Allen             FUN09        17/34   14:00       43:23
880   Allison Calkins        FUN09        18/34   14:03       43:32
881   Jennifer Calkins       F4044        53/77   14:04       43:35
882   Ken Asher              M5559        21/30   14:05       43:36
883   Candy McGowan          F3539        56/85   14:06       43:40
884   Dana Frink             F5054        26/53   14:06       43:42
885   Gweneviere Benson-Resc FUN09        19/34   14:07       43:44
886   Daniella Lavender      F3539        57/85   14:07       43:44
887   Gary Lavender          M6064        13/25   14:07       43:44
888   Michael Brewer         M2529        42/56   14:07       43:45
889   Jacquelyn Benson       F3034        59/90   14:07       43:45
890   Kelsey Benson          F2529       82/106   14:07       43:45
891   Carla Kemper           F4549        36/59   14:09       43:49
892   Richard Wolpert        M6064        14/25   14:12       43:58
893   Rachel Proffitt        F3034        60/90   14:12       43:58
894   Danielle Schneider     F1519        40/52   14:15       44:07
895   Amy Schneider          F4549        37/59   14:15       44:07
896   Nina Davolt            F4044        54/77   14:15       44:10
897   Jessica Spillman       F3539        58/85   14:17       44:14
898   Noah Spillman          MUN09        18/28   14:17       44:14
899   Ron Chapman            M6064        15/25   14:18       44:18
900   Beth Chapman           F6064         9/24   14:18       44:18
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901   Piper Morrow           FUN09        20/34   14:18       44:19
902   Suzanne Morrow         F4044        55/77   14:19       44:20
903   Lisa Lucas             F4549        38/59   14:24       44:38
904   Elizabeth Lord         F2529       83/106   14:25       44:38
905   Jon Antel              M2024        24/28   14:25       44:39
906   Debbie Antel           F5054        27/53   14:25       44:39
907   Katy Klick             F3539        59/85   14:25       44:40
908   Robert Klick           M3539        39/48   14:25       44:41
909   Becky Llorens          F5559        18/45   14:29       44:53
910   Nick Llorens           M2529        43/56   14:29       44:53
911   Rebecca Taylor         F3539        60/85   14:31       44:59
912   Hailey Meyer           F1014        46/60   14:35       45:09
913   Bella Meyer            F1014        47/60   14:35       45:09
914   Jenifer Smith          F3539        61/85   14:37       45:18
915   Nicholas Simonsen      M1014        64/77   14:39       45:24
916   Rebecca Willard        F3034        61/90   14:39       45:24
917   Carter Simonsen        M1014        65/77   14:39       45:24
918   Francisca Larrick      F1014        48/60   14:40       45:27
919   Stacy Snow             F4044        56/77   14:41       45:28
920   Stanley Borgmeyer      M6569         8/12   14:43       45:34
921   William Arbuckle       M1014        66/77   14:44       45:37
922   Christopher Arbuckle   M4549        34/45   14:44       45:38
923   Teresa Bennett         F5559        19/45   14:45       45:41
924   Laurie Arbuckle        F4549        39/59   14:45       45:41
925   Claire Owen            F3034        62/90   14:45       45:42
926   Linda Borgmeyer        F6064        10/24   14:46       45:44
927   Sara Lombardo          F3034        63/90   14:47       45:47
928   Rebecca Dougherty      F2529       84/106   14:47       45:47
929   Kristen Thayer         F3034        64/90   14:47       45:47
930   Dan Maier              M3034        49/57   14:47       45:47
931   Lillian Hegger         F1014        49/60   14:47       45:48
932   Ainsley Benson         F1014        50/60   14:48       45:49
933   Sarah Benson           F4044        57/77   14:48       45:51
934   Makayla Meyer          F1014        51/60   14:49       45:53
935   Larry Burr             M5559        22/30   14:51       45:59
936   Anya Trass             F2024        36/46   14:52       46:02
937   Arthur Trass           M4549        35/45   14:52       46:02
938   Shelby Turner          F2529       85/106   14:56       46:15
939   Donald Reno            M4044        38/52   14:56       46:15
940   Van Darkow             M5559        23/30   14:56       46:16
941   Caryl Darkow           F5559        20/45   14:56       46:16
942   Nicholas Fulton        M2024        25/28   14:56       46:16
943   Stacy Gerau            F4549        40/59   14:56       46:16
944   John Gerau             M5054        24/35   14:56       46:16
945   Jenny Fulton           F5559        21/45   14:56       46:17
946   Jon Starke             M4044        39/52   14:58       46:22
947   Aaron Willard          M3034        50/57   15:00       46:27
948   Teresa Cordero         F2529       86/106   15:00       46:27
949   Victoria Cordero       F1519        41/52   15:00       46:29
950   Chloe Allen            FUN09        21/34   15:08       46:53
951   Danny Grant            M5054        25/35   15:08       46:54
952   Noah Lee               MUN09        19/28   15:09       46:56
953   David Tongate          M6064        16/25   15:10       46:59
954   David Townsend         M4044        40/52   15:10       46:59
955   Kerry Townsend         F4044        58/77   15:10       46:59
956   Charles Townsend       MUN09        20/28   15:10       47:00
957   Blair Townsend         FUN09        22/34   15:10       47:00
958   Matt Arellano          M3034        51/57   15:11       47:02
959   Bonnie Ruyle           F6064        11/24   15:11       47:02
960   Ian Arellano           MUN09        21/28   15:11       47:02
961   Shawn Rutherford       M1014        67/77   15:13       47:09
962   Akrista Greer          F2024        37/46   15:13       47:09
963   Tim Golden             M3034        52/57   15:16       47:17
964   Donna Johnmeyer        F6569          4/6   15:16       47:17
965   Connie Johnmeyer       F6064        12/24   15:16       47:17
966   Anna Howard            F3539        62/85   15:16       47:17
967   Raven Debates          F1519        42/52   15:17       47:20
968   Susan Stillwell        F5054        28/53   15:18       47:25
969   Jennifer Sampsell      F4044        59/77   15:19       47:26
970   Todd Sampsell          M4044        41/52   15:19       47:26
971   Roger Stillwell        M6064        17/25   15:19       47:27
972   Caroline McKenzie      FUN09        23/34   15:20       47:30
973   Amy McKenzie           F4044        60/77   15:20       47:30
974   Julie Allen            F4044        61/77   15:21       47:32
975   Emily Cooper           F3034        65/90   15:21       47:33
976   Carolyn Rollins        F7074          3/7   15:22       47:36
977   Sabra Ives             F3034        66/90   15:22       47:36
978   Debra Palmer           F5054        29/53   15:22       47:37
979   Carrie Williams        F4549        41/59   15:23       47:38
980   Jennifer Meyer         F4549        42/59   15:23       47:38
981   Laura Anderson         F1519        43/52   15:24       47:43
982   Nora Montgomery        FUN09        24/34   15:25       47:45
983   Natalie Brown          F2529       87/106   15:27       47:53
984   Jessica Simpson        F2529       88/106   15:28       47:54
985   Alicia Belmore         F4044        62/77   15:28       47:54
986   Tom Radler             M2529        44/56   15:28       47:54
987   Tracy Smith            F2529       89/106   15:31       48:05
988   Karen Smith            F6064        13/24   15:32       48:06
989   Carlie Boerio          F1014        52/60   15:32       48:06
990   Josie Ess              FUN09        25/34   15:32       48:07
991   Rochelle Sherman       F6064        14/24   15:33       48:12
992   Deb Showers            F6064        15/24   15:34       48:13
993   Nicki Ess              F3539        63/85   15:35       48:18
994   Paula Debates          F5054        30/53   15:38       48:24
995   James Newsted          M4549        36/45   15:38       48:27
996   Trent Henke            M3539        40/48   15:39       48:28
997   Olivia Chapman         F1519        44/52   15:39       48:29
998   Sophie Boerio          F1014        53/60   15:44       48:44
999   Evelyn Ess             F1014        54/60   15:44       48:44
1000  Velvet Shoults         F5054        31/53   15:44       48:45
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1001  Clark Wilkerson        M5054        26/35   15:44       48:46
1002  Nick Shoults           M6064        18/25   15:44       48:46
1003  Stephanie Parsons      F3539        64/85   15:45       48:47
1004  Diane Thompson         F5054        32/53   15:45       48:48
1005  Marianne Meyer         F5559        22/45   15:46       48:50
1006  Melanie Boerio         F4549        43/59   15:48       48:57
1007  Christine Koerner      F3034        67/90   15:49       49:00
1008  Cara Garvin            F3539        65/85   15:49       49:00
1009  Holly Gallagher        F3034        68/90   15:49       49:00
1010  Jon Simonsen           M4044        42/52   15:49       49:01
1011  Meg Gray               F5054        33/53   15:50       49:02
1012  Cindy Brengarth        F5559        23/45   15:50       49:03
1013  Lee Vollrath           F3034        69/90   15:50       49:03
1014  Daniel Meyer           M5559        24/30   15:50       49:04
1015  Elizabeth Meyer        F1519        45/52   15:51       49:06
1016  Chelsea Beck           F2024        38/46   15:51       49:07
1017  Carson Lankton         M1014        68/77   15:51       49:07
1018  Tucker Arellano        MUN09        22/28   15:51       49:08
1019  Lindsay Perkins        F2024        39/46   15:52       49:08
1020  Angela Perkins         F5054        34/53   15:52       49:08
1021  Corey Cathey           F2529       90/106   15:52       49:08
1022  Crystal Arellano       F3034        70/90   15:52       49:08
1023  David Lankton          M5054        27/35   15:52       49:09
1024  Casey Buckman          M3539        41/48   15:52       49:09
1025  George Hammontree      M7074          5/7   15:52       49:09
1026  Lance Mulberry         M2529        45/56   15:53       49:12
1027  Catherine Mulberry     F2529       91/106   15:53       49:12
1028  Christina Morian       F5559        24/45   15:58       49:27
1029  Jim Bixby              M6569         9/12   15:59       49:29
1030  Alicia Bixby           F5054        35/53   15:59       49:30
1031  Mihaela Britt          F4044        63/77   15:59       49:32
1032  Jacob Heller           MUN09        23/28   16:02       49:39
1033  John Wilson            M4549        37/45   16:07       49:55
1034  Beth Wilson            F5054        36/53   16:07       49:56
1035  Julia Gaines           F4549        44/59   16:08       49:58
1036  Lindsay Oncken         F3034        71/90   16:08       49:59
1037  Ehren Oncken           M3034        53/57   16:08       49:59
1038  Racheael Schneider     F4549        45/59   16:08       49:59
1039  Emil Darkhalil         M1014        69/77   16:08       50:00
1040  Mary Bean              F5054        37/53   16:09       50:02
1041  Nancy Schuenemeyer     F5559        25/45   16:09       50:02
1042  Morgan Kraus           F2529       92/106   16:13       50:14
1043  Penny Adams            F5054        38/53   16:13       50:15
1044  Tim Shaneberger        M5559        25/30   16:14       50:16
1045  Kristene Walk          F3034        72/90   16:14       50:17
1046  Christy Danze          F5559        26/45   16:16       50:23
1047  Whitney Lyssy          F2529       93/106   16:16       50:23
1048  Ross Heller            M6064        19/25   16:18       50:31
1049  Douglas Pani           M4044        43/52   16:18       50:31
1050  Beth Blunk             F5559        27/45   16:19       50:32
1051  Darlene Londeree       F7579          1/1   16:19       50:32
1052  Kelli Lawler           F4044        64/77   16:19       50:34
1053  Tim Morse              M4549        38/45   16:20       50:35
1054  Melissa Layman         F3539        66/85   16:20       50:35
1055  Chloe Morse            F1014        55/60   16:20       50:36
1056  Jeff Keener            M2529        46/56   16:22       50:43
1057  Zachary Dewey          M2529        47/56   16:23       50:46
1058  Amie Gilotti           F4044        65/77   16:24       50:48
1059  Jeanie Shaneberger     F5559        28/45   16:25       50:52
1060  Laura Butkievich       F3539        67/85   16:25       50:52
1061  Michael Stroud         M1014        70/77   16:26       50:56
1062  Camryn Devore          F1519        46/52   16:27       50:59
1063  Larry Herzing          M4549        39/45   16:28       51:00
1064  Gene Devore            M4044        44/52   16:28       51:00
1065  Sarah Moreau           F3034        73/90   16:28       51:00
1066  Karen Cornell          F5054        39/53   16:28       51:01
1067  Gena Patton            F5054        40/53   16:28       51:01
1068  David Babel            M7579          1/2   16:36       51:24
1069  Jessica Klein          F2024        40/46   16:36       51:24
1070  Owen Perry             M1014        71/77   16:37       51:28
1071  Elizabeth Frost        F1014        56/60   16:38       51:30
1072  Kathleen Trauth        F5559        29/45   16:39       51:34
1073  Martha Gahl            F1519        47/52   16:39       51:34
1074  Virginia Trauth        F2024        41/46   16:39       51:35
1075  Mike Cozette           M5559        26/30   16:39       51:36
1076  Norma Cozette          F5559        30/45   16:40       51:37
1077  Kaylynn Skaggs         FUN09        26/34   16:40       51:38
1078  Robert Griffin         M4044        45/52   16:42       51:44
1079  Elizabeth Griffin      FUN09        27/34   16:42       51:44
1080  Robert Perry           M5054        28/35   16:42       51:46
1081  Maeve Perry            M1014        72/77   16:43       51:46
1082  Lydia Frost            FUN09        28/34   16:44       51:50
1083  Sara Nichols           F3034        74/90   16:44       51:50
1084  Carter Devore          M1014        73/77   16:44       51:51
1085  Carey Henke            F3539        68/85   16:46       51:56
1086  Andy Levings           M4549        40/45   16:49       52:05
1087  Matthew Pry            M2529        48/56   16:49       52:05
1088  Jonathan Pry           M5054        29/35   16:49       52:06
1089  Jordan Asher           M2024        26/28   16:50       52:08
1090  Susan Asher            F5559        31/45   16:50       52:08
1091  Cindy Roller           F5054        41/53   16:53       52:20
1092  Robin Gilpin           F5559        32/45   16:54       52:22
1093  Tim Nitteken           M5054        30/35   16:54       52:23
1094  Gay Litteken           F5054        42/53   16:54       52:23
1095  Emily Baxter           F3034        75/90   16:55       52:25
1096  Bunny Baxter           F5559        33/45   16:56       52:28
1097  John Baxter            M6064        20/25   16:57       52:29
1098  Lisa Howard            F3539        69/85   16:58       52:34
1099  Megan Lilien           F3539        70/85   16:58       52:34
1100  George Henstorf        M5559        27/30   17:00       52:40
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1101  Rhonda Henstorf        F5054        43/53   17:00       52:40
1102  Jon Frost              M4044        46/52   17:03       52:50
1103  Peggy Henderson        F7074          4/7   17:08       53:04
1104  Suzanne Roberts        F4549        46/59   17:08       53:04
1105  Quinn Morrow           F1519        48/52   17:08       53:05
1106  McKenna Boyken         F2024        42/46   17:11       53:13
1107  Lori Boyken            F4549        47/59   17:11       53:14
1108  Shelly Devore          F4044        66/77   17:15       53:25
1109  Ada Hawxby             F1014        57/60   17:15       53:27
1110  Mike Niemeyer          M4549        41/45   17:15       53:27
1111  Sherry Cardas          F4044        67/77   17:19       53:38
1112  Jeff Cardas            M4549        42/45   17:19       53:38
1113  Beverly Hooker         F6064        16/24   17:20       53:41
1114  Jackson Quilty         M1014        74/77   17:20       53:42
1115  Neal Lorenz            M3034        54/57   17:21       53:45
1116  Dennis Bennett         M6064        21/25   17:21       53:46
1117  Grant Ives             M2529        49/56   17:22       53:48
1118  Kehra Schneider        FUN09        29/34   17:22       53:49
1119  Mark Palmer            M5054        31/35   17:23       53:52
1120  Sarah Mahmud           F3539        71/85   17:24       53:54
1121  Ann Breidenbach        F5054        44/53   17:24       53:56
1122  Jennifer Gravley       F4044        68/77   17:24       53:56
1123  Carole Madsen          F7074          5/7   17:26       54:01
1124  Lisa Driskel Hawxby    F4044        69/77   17:28       54:06
1125  Addison Benson         F1519        49/52   17:28       54:08
1126  Lee Madsen             F4549        48/59   17:29       54:09
1127  Alan Hawxby            M4549        43/45   17:29       54:09
1128  Dennis Hawxby          M5054        32/35   17:29       54:09
1129  Anne Shiraki           F3539        72/85   17:30       54:13
1130  Lee Ann McVay          M3539        42/48   17:30       54:14
1131  Liz Duncan             F4549        49/59   17:31       54:16
1132  Kimberly Benson        F5054        45/53   17:32       54:20
1133  Shawn Benson           M2024        27/28   17:33       54:23
1134  Beth Azdell            F4549        50/59   17:34       54:25
1135  Anne Schaak            F3034        76/90   17:35       54:27
1136  Betty Oetker           F5559        34/45   17:35       54:27
1137  Andy Johnson           M4044        47/52   17:35       54:29
1138  Jonathan Steffens      M3539        43/48   17:36       54:30
1139  David Neudecker        MUN09        24/28   17:37       54:34
1140  Luke Neudecker         MUN09        25/28   17:37       54:35
1141  Daniel Neudecker       M3034        55/57   17:37       54:36
1142  Kelly Neudecker        F3539        73/85   17:39       54:40
1143  Valerie Neudecker      F3034        77/90   17:39       54:42
1144  Mary Crowe             F6064        17/24   17:40       54:44
1145  Stephanie Warnhoff     F2529       94/106   17:40       54:44
1146  Mia Mueller-Nussenbaum F1014        58/60   17:42       54:51
1147  Jennifer Grouws        F4044        70/77   17:42       54:51
1148  Ella Grouws            F1014        59/60   17:42       54:51
1149  Ellie Schlinkert       F1014        60/60   17:42       54:51
1150  Zach Regan             M2024        28/28   17:43       54:52
1151  Angela Mayer           F4044        71/77   17:43       54:53
1152  Noah Mayer             M1014        75/77   17:43       54:53
1153  Casey Regan            F2024        43/46   17:43       54:54
1154  Linda Koenig           F5054        46/53   17:51       55:18
1155  Kim Schmitt            F3034        78/90   17:51       55:18
1156  Janice Johnston        F5559        35/45   17:51       55:19
1157  Susan Clark            F5054        47/53   17:52       55:21
1158  Aurelian Sennett       M2529        50/56   17:52       55:22
1159  Jim Weson              M7579          2/2   17:52       55:23
1160  Sarah Schaak           F3539        74/85   17:55       55:29
1161  Curtis Pritzl          M3539        44/48   17:55       55:29
1162  Michael Walters        M5054        33/35   17:55       55:29
1163  Grant McClanahan       M2529        51/56   17:56       55:33
1164  Maggie Johnston        F4549        51/59   17:57       55:36
1165  Joy Nussenbaum         F5054        48/53   17:57       55:36
1166  Cheryl Cozette         F6569          5/6   18:02       55:53
1167  Shara McClanahan       F2529       95/106   18:03       55:55
1168  Steve Cozette          M7074          6/7   18:03       55:56
1169  Xiaojing Frost         F4549        52/59   18:05       56:01
1170  Elizabeth Bhogapurapu  F3034        79/90   18:07       56:06
1171  Jennifer Blumhagen     F2529       96/106   18:07       56:07
1172  Akira Moore            FUN09        30/34   18:07       56:07
1173  John McDonough         M6569        10/12   18:14       56:30
1174  Cindy Stone            F5559        36/45   18:15       56:32
1175  Ed Skrabal             M7074          7/7   18:15       56:32
1176  Jennifer Mahl          F2024        44/46   18:15       56:32
1177  Carmel Skrabal         F6064        18/24   18:15       56:33
1178  Steven Boyer           M2529        52/56   18:15       56:33
1179  Barbara McDonough      F7074          6/7   18:16       56:34
1180  Pat Stone              M5559        28/30   18:20       56:47
1181  Valerie Stark          F5559        37/45   18:24       57:01
1182  Cora Starke            F2024        45/46   18:24       57:01
1183  Hannah Starke          F2529       97/106   18:24       57:01
1184  Joe Haslag             M5559        29/30   18:30       57:18
1185  Alicia Haslag          F2529       98/106   18:30       57:18
1186  Sara Haslag            F5559        38/45   18:30       57:18
1187  Peter Haslag           M2529        53/56   18:30       57:18
1188  Jess Strother-Barnes   F1519        50/52   18:32       57:25
1189  Dan Campbell           M3539        45/48   18:35       57:34
1190  Tammy Dake             F2529       99/106   18:35       57:34
1191  Donna Simonsen         F5559        39/45   18:36       57:38
1192  Sandi Strother         F5054        49/53   18:36       57:38
1193  Hazel Schlottach       F5559        40/45   18:37       57:40
1194  Irene Devore           F5054        50/53   18:37       57:40
1195  Kristie Kopriva        F4549        53/59   18:37       57:41
1196  Moselle Stark          F2529      100/106   18:38       57:43
1197  Cynthia Larrick        F4549        54/59   18:38       57:43
1198  Jenny Anderson         F3539        75/85   18:39       57:47
1199  Gabrielle Coulombe     F3539        76/85   18:39       57:47
1200  Katie Brucks           F3539        77/85   18:39       57:47
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1201  Matthew Borgmeyer      M3539        46/48   18:40       57:49
1202  Deonna Borgmeyer       F4044        72/77   18:40       57:49
1203  Adeline Borgmeyer      FUN09        31/34   18:40       57:50
1204  Mason Zimmermann       MUN09        26/28   18:45       58:06
1205  Jeff Zimmermann        M4044        48/52   18:46       58:08
1206  Susan Eubank           F3034        80/90   18:46       58:09
1207  Gavin Eubank           M4044        49/52   18:46       58:10
1208  Kimberly Lorenz        F3034        81/90   18:49       58:17
1209  Alicia Ozenberger      F4044        73/77   18:49       58:18
1210  Krista Kippenberger    F3539        78/85   18:49       58:18
1211  Tim Roberts            M5054        34/35   18:52       58:29
1212  Phyllis Grant          F5054        51/53   18:52       58:29
1213  Anna Roberts           F5054        52/53   18:53       58:29
1214  Marione Ginger Parson- F3034        82/90   18:54       58:32
1215  Patricia McGill        F7074          7/7   18:54       58:33
1216  Denise Mauzy           F4044        74/77   18:54       58:34
1217  Chris Smith            M3539        47/48   18:56       58:41
1218  Lindsey Kriz           F3539        79/85   18:56       58:41
1219  Christina Virden       F3539        80/85   18:56       58:41
1220  Jessica Semler         F3539        81/85   18:57       58:41
1221  Paige Sanders          F4549        55/59   18:57       58:42
1222  Maddy Sanders          F1519        51/52   18:57       58:44
1223  Gina Sanders           F4549        56/59   18:57       58:44
1224  Ken Surdin             M4549        44/45   18:58       58:45
1225  Andy Bax               M4044        50/52   18:58       58:46
1226  Mendy Diel             F4549        57/59   18:58       58:46
1227  Tracy Gladden          F4549        58/59   18:58       58:46
1228  Jessica Gladden        F2024        46/46   19:02       58:59
1229  Garrett Bentley        M3034        56/57   19:05       59:09
1230  Brittany Bentley       F2529      101/106   19:06       59:09
1231  Clyde Bentley          M6569        11/12   19:06       59:09
1232  Cecile Bentley         F6569          6/6   19:06       59:09
1233  Debbie Neil            F6064        19/24   19:10       59:24
1234  Robert Baker           M3539        48/48   19:12       59:28
1235  Jessica Baker          F3034        83/90   19:16       59:40
1236  Christina Miller       F3034        84/90   19:16       59:41
1237  Asher Baker            MUN09        27/28   19:16       59:41
1238  Sharon Miller          F5559        41/45   19:16       59:41
1239  Chris Miller           M6064        22/25   19:16       59:42
1240  Mike Halliburton       M3034        57/57   19:21       59:57
1241  Lesley Held            F3539        82/85   19:21       59:58
1242  Neelofar J Khan        F5054        53/53   19:23     1:00:02
1243  Gracie Banta           FUN09        32/34   19:23     1:00:03
1244  Nikki Banta            F3539        83/85   19:24     1:00:06
1245  Kristi Nichols         F4044        75/77   19:24     1:00:06
1246  Carrie Plybon          F2529      102/106   19:28     1:00:20
1247  Deanna White           F2529      103/106   19:28     1:00:20
1248  Regina Cross           F3539        84/85   19:29     1:00:21
1249  Colin Cross            M4044        51/52   19:31     1:00:27
1250  Samuel Quilty          M1014        76/77   19:35     1:00:41
1251  Zachary Gaines         M1014        77/77   19:35     1:00:42
1252  Kathryn Plybon         F6064        20/24   19:36     1:00:44
1253  Gary Plybon            M6569        12/12   19:36     1:00:45
1254  Duane Epperson         M5054        35/35   19:37     1:00:45
1255  Patricia Epperson      F4549        59/59   19:37     1:00:46
1256  Monica Fisher          F6064        21/24   19:37     1:00:46
1257  Malea Mackey           FUN09        33/34   19:37     1:00:47
1258  Rachel Suhr            F????          1/1   19:47     1:01:18
1259  Molly Willman          F3034        85/90   19:47     1:01:18
1260  Elizabeth O'Connell    F6064        22/24   19:47     1:01:18
1261  Jeff Sundwall          M2529        54/56   19:48     1:01:22
1262  Aaron Johnmeyer        M4044        52/52   19:53     1:01:38
1263  Tracy Price            F4044        76/77   19:55     1:01:43
1264  Michael Gelder         M4549        45/45   19:55     1:01:44
1265  Paige Klein            F5559        42/45   19:57     1:01:48
1266  Christine Koehler      F4044        77/77   20:04     1:02:10
1267  Melissa Kinkade        F3034        86/90   20:10     1:02:30
1268  Stephen White          M6064        23/25   20:10     1:02:30
1269  Caitlin Bruene         F2529      104/106   20:11     1:02:32
1270  Miller Buckman         MUN09        28/28   20:11     1:02:32
1271  Cody Kinkade           M2529        55/56   20:11     1:02:33
1272  Ashley Patton          F3034        87/90   20:17     1:02:50
1273  Chelsi Spooner         F3034        88/90   20:26     1:03:20
1274  Jacqueline Rosales     F3034        89/90   20:27     1:03:22
1275  Beth Boyer             F5559        43/45   20:30     1:03:31
1276  Nick Llorens           M5559        30/30   20:48     1:04:28
1277  Duke Cruz              M2529        56/56   21:26     1:06:25
1278  Hali Ipaye             F2529      105/106   21:26     1:06:25
1279  Linda Ipaye            F5559        44/45   21:27     1:06:29
1280  Deen Ipaye             M6064        24/25   21:29     1:06:32
1281  Margaret Potts         F80UP          1/1   21:44     1:07:20
1282  Catherine Wallace      F1519        52/52   21:44     1:07:20
1283  Laurie Wallace         F5559        45/45   21:44     1:07:20
1284  Katy Reeder            F3034        90/90   21:50     1:07:39
1285  Adley Reeder           FUN09        34/34   21:50     1:07:39
1286  Nancy Holland          F6064        23/24   21:50     1:07:40
1287  Tamra Brown            F6064        24/24   21:53     1:07:49
1288  Ray Brown              M6064        25/25   21:54     1:07:50
1289  Josie Zimmermann       F3539        85/85   22:26     1:09:30
1290  Emily Christensen      F2529      106/106   22:26     1:09:30
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